Cool I.T. System
Solutions
Keep ing  your  ho tspots  coo l
TM
Patent Application No: 03141637
Trox Design Bureau®
PPaarrttnneerriinngg  IInnnnoovvaattiioonn,,  CCoommffoorrtt  &&  SSaaffeettyy
The art of handling air

ited (07/2004)
Contact
Order code
Type
CFG / // / /F1 600 x 600 35125 B1
Finishes
B1 = Bead blasted (Standard finish)
A4 = Natural Anodised (25 microns)
N1 = Nylon coated black / RAL 9005
P4 = Painted black and surface linished / RAL 9005
P2 = Silver grey / RAL 9006
Frame Depth (mm)
X = 25 to 50 in
1mm increments
Unit Depth (mm)
125 = Standard
75 = Optional
Size (mm)
Fan Pack
F1 = 230V (Standard)
F2 = 115V
I.T. Cooling Solutions –
Design Bureau
Cool IT TROX July04  5/8/04  10:39 am  Page 2